
  SEMESTER (COURSE & EXAM) FEE PAYMENT NOTICE 
 Jan- June. 2026 SEMESTER ( For Enrollment code- CMM, CSM, PGMM, PGSM ) 

 

Method of payment 
(Last date- 31st January 2026) 

You can directly remit to ICICI Bank A/C No. 015101027881 at Vashi  Branch, 
Navi Mumbai  *IFSC Code : ICIC0000151 OR  pay on UPI scanner given 
below (Please send screenshot  of payment  by email to 
iimmedu@iimm.co.in )  
 

 
Important 

 
 Please remember to mention your name and Registration. No. in message with payment details. 
 Payments will not be accepted after the due date under any circumstances. 
 Submission of assignments by the prescribed date i.e.30th April 2026 is compulsory.           
  Late receipt of assignments will be accepted with late fee @ Rs.200/- per Paper by 20th May 2026. 
 Study material will be sent only on the receipt of the course fees. 
 Eligibility letter will be sent only on receipt of Exam fees & assignments. 
 Request for change of exam centre will be accepted upto  April  30, 2026. 
 If any change in mailing address to be notified as per the format provided in the prospectus. 
 Those who are paying for PGDMM / PGDL&SCM Sem-4 must mention their choice of Elective   Subject. 
      19.a- World Class Manufacturing     OR 
      19.b- Entrepreneurship & New Ventures 
       
 Student should use the format given below for making payment and send the same duly filled and signed    
    along with screenshot of payment by email. 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
The Director- Education  
IIMM NHQ- Education, Navi Mumbai 
 
Sir, 
 I wish to appear for the following Semesters / Papers in June 2026 Examination. 
 

Name 
 

Payment towards 

Roll No 
 

Module No. 
 

IIMM Membership 
No 

Paper Nos. 
 

Valid (Year) 
Re-exam fee
Paper Nos. 

 

DD No. & Date 
 Bank Name 

 

Amount in Rs. 
 

  
 ** In case of direct deposit into our ICICI Bank a/c No. 015101027881, the original     
         Counter foil of pay-in slip duly stamped by ICICI bank must be enclosed with this. 
 
 
 
 
DATE:                    SIGNATURE  OF  STUDENT 

       
  Mobile No: 

        Email: 

 
FEE STRUCTURE IN Rs. 

 
PGDMM   
2 years 

PGDL&SCM   
2 years 

Other Fees : 
 
Re-exam fee: Rs.500/- per paper(upto 15th April 2026) 
Late Re-exam fee : Rs.1000/- per Paper (upto 15th May 
2026 ). 
 

Semester-2 
Course fee 18000 18000 

Exam Fee 3500 3500 

  total fees Sem-2 21500 21500 

Semester-3 
Course fee 18000 18000 

Exam Fee 3500 3500 

  total fees Sem-3 21500 21500 

Semester-4 
Course fee 18000 18000 

Exam Fee 3500 3500 

  Project fee 900 900 

  total fees Sem-4 22400 22400 
 



Dear Student 
 

IIMM MEMBERSHIP 
 

You are aware that it is mandatory for all students who have enrolled for IIMM courses to 
become member of the Institute till the completion of course.   
 
 Students, who have not applied for membership, please enroll as early as possible.  

For details contact your exam centre/Branch or the form can be downloaded from 
website www.iimm.org. 

 
 Student whose membership is pending for renewal must renew immediately. 

 
 If you are already a member, please ignore this letter and provide your membership 

number and validity with the course fee. 
 
  

The membership fee must be paid separately as per the details mentioned in  the form 
with GST of 18%. 
 
 
 
  
 
Director of Education  
 
 
 
 

 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
   

 


